
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/28/21 to 11/05/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/28/21 to 11/05/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/28/21 to 11/05/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2773.8672 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 10085.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.88% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.18%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3110.3438 / $ 

447.6295
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3130.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 112.13% / 16.14%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

31.04%

Gross Profit $ 9030.5977 Total Trades 48

Gross Loss ($ 6256.7305) Winning Trades 17

Avg win/Avg loss 2.632 Winning Rate 35.42%

Profit Factor 1.443 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.345 / 0.286

Avg Winning Trade 531.2116 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (201.8300) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 57.7889 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 2310.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 445.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 3844.5234 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 10085.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.21% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.18%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1714.5938 / $ 

294.3732
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3130.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 44.60% / 7.66%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

31.04%

Gross Profit $ 6818.3984 Total Trades 27

Gross Loss ($ 2973.8750) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 2.866 Winning Rate 44.44%

Profit Factor 2.293 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.920 / 0.718

Avg Winning Trade 568.1999 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (198.2583) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 142.3898 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 2310.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 445.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 1070.6875) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 10085.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.34%) Buy/Hold % Gain 3.18%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3461.2813 / $ 

577.7521
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3130.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (323.28%) / (53.96%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

31.04%

Gross Profit $ 2212.1523 Total Trades 21

Gross Loss ($ 3282.8398) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 2.156 Winning Rate 23.81%

Profit Factor 0.674 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.346 / (0.249)

Avg Winning Trade 442.4305 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (205.1775) Consecutive Losing Trades 10
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 50.9851) Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 1315.0000 Avg Winning Bars 8

Largest Losing Trade ($ 405.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 11/01/2021 06:31 Sell 15839.7500 11/01/2021 07:21 15813.7500 505.0000 505.0000 50

2 11/01/2021 07:40 Sell 15804.2500 11/01/2021 07:51 15823.7500 (405.0000) 100.0000 11

3 11/01/2021 08:37 Buy 15846.0000 11/01/2021 09:26 15851.2051 89.1016 189.1016 49

4 11/01/2021 09:40 Buy 15864.0000 11/01/2021 09:46 15855.2500 (190.0078) (0.9063) 6

5 11/01/2021 09:51 Buy 15860.2500 11/01/2021 09:56 15855.2500 (115.0000) (115.9063) 5

6 11/01/2021 10:00 Buy 15864.5000 11/01/2021 10:09 15859.7500 (110.0000) (225.9063) 9

7 11/01/2021 10:15 Buy 15868.5000 11/01/2021 10:19 15858.5000 (215.0000) (440.9063) 4

8 11/01/2021 10:38 Sell 15837.2500 11/01/2021 11:00 15823.8926 252.1484 (188.7578) 22

9 11/01/2021 11:01 Sell 15816.0000 11/01/2021 11:24 15814.2500 20.0078 (168.7500) 23

10 11/01/2021 11:50 Buy 15826.5000 11/01/2021 12:37 15853.5625 526.2500 357.5000 47

11 11/01/2021 12:40 Buy 15857.5000 11/01/2021 12:59 15893.7500 710.0000 1067.5000 19

12 11/02/2021 06:35 Buy 15889.0000 11/02/2021 07:07 15938.1436 967.8711 2035.3711 32

13 11/02/2021 07:26 Buy 15943.7500 11/02/2021 07:44 15940.0996 (88.0039) 1947.3672 18

14 11/02/2021 07:49 Buy 15953.2500 11/02/2021 08:05 15945.5000 (169.9922) 1777.3750 16

15 11/02/2021 08:28 Buy 15951.7500 11/02/2021 08:50 15962.3652 197.3047 1974.6797 22

16 11/02/2021 09:15 Sell 15926.5000 11/02/2021 09:20 15933.3730 (152.4531) 1822.2266 5

17 11/02/2021 10:22 Buy 15955.7500 11/02/2021 10:26 15942.3555 (282.8984) 1539.3281 4

18 11/02/2021 10:45 Sell 15932.5000 11/02/2021 10:51 15941.9561 (204.1367) 1335.1914 6

19 11/02/2021 11:03 Sell 15929.2500 11/02/2021 11:39 15922.5000 119.9961 1455.1875 36

20 11/02/2021 11:54 Buy 15939.0000 11/02/2021 12:15 15949.0000 185.0000 1640.1875 21

21 11/02/2021 12:35 Buy 15954.7500 11/02/2021 12:50 15962.6943 143.8867 1784.0742 15

22 11/03/2021 06:44 Sell 15970.2500 11/03/2021 06:50 15980.7500 (225.0117) 1559.0625 6

23 11/03/2021 07:01 Sell 15955.5000 11/03/2021 07:21 15962.5000 (155.0000) 1404.0625 20

24 11/03/2021 07:37 Sell 15944.5000 11/03/2021 07:48 15960.0000 (325.0000) 1079.0625 11

25 11/03/2021 08:10 Sell 15946.0000 11/03/2021 08:18 15960.5000 (305.0000) 774.0625 8

26 11/03/2021 08:34 Sell 15949.5000 11/03/2021 08:40 15956.2080 (149.1602) 624.9023 6

27 11/03/2021 08:53 Buy 15970.7500 11/03/2021 09:21 15970.7500 (14.9961) 609.9063 28

28 11/03/2021 09:31 Buy 15981.0000 11/03/2021 09:52 15973.1123 (172.7539) 437.1523 21

29 11/03/2021 10:22 Buy 15978.5000 11/03/2021 10:45 15980.2500 20.0039 457.1563 23

30 11/03/2021 11:10 Buy 15998.0000 11/03/2021 11:11 15976.5000 (445.0000) 12.1563 1

31 11/03/2021 11:29 Buy 16013.5000 11/03/2021 12:59 16129.7500 2310.0000 2322.1563 90

32 11/04/2021 07:10 Buy 16249.0000 11/04/2021 08:00 16308.7500 1180.0000 3502.1563 50

33 11/04/2021 08:33 Sell 16261.7500 11/04/2021 08:45 16270.0000 (180.0000) 3322.1563 12

34 11/04/2021 09:19 Buy 16319.0000 11/04/2021 09:22 16304.4512 (305.9766) 3016.1797 3

35 11/04/2021 10:37 Buy 16318.7500 11/04/2021 11:03 16331.6367 242.7422 3258.9219 26

36 11/04/2021 11:14 Buy 16345.0000 11/04/2021 11:54 16358.0635 246.2852 3505.2070 40

37 11/04/2021 12:17 Sell 16330.2500 11/04/2021 12:22 16345.7500 (324.9883) 3180.2188 5

38 11/04/2021 12:35 Sell 16319.2500 11/04/2021 12:48 16322.6650 (83.3008) 3096.9180 13

39 11/05/2021 06:31 Buy 16415.0000 11/05/2021 06:48 16407.0059 (174.8945) 2922.0234 17

40 11/05/2021 07:50 Sell 16422.7500 11/05/2021 08:09 16432.0000 (199.9922) 2722.0313 19

41 11/05/2021 08:26 Sell 16421.2500 11/05/2021 08:36 16426.9688 (129.3750) 2592.6563 10

42 11/05/2021 09:41 Sell 16400.7500 11/05/2021 10:34 16334.2500 1315.0000 3907.6563 53

43 11/05/2021 10:37 Sell 16323.5000 11/05/2021 10:45 16331.5000 (175.0000) 3732.6563 8

44 11/05/2021 11:16 Buy 16368.0000 11/05/2021 11:22 16356.4473 (246.0547) 3486.6016 6

45 11/05/2021 11:38 Buy 16367.7500 11/05/2021 12:00 16357.7500 (215.0078) 3271.5938 22

46 11/05/2021 12:09 Sell 16348.7500 11/05/2021 12:18 16354.9697 (139.3945) 3132.1992 9

47 11/05/2021 12:21 Sell 16350.5000 11/05/2021 12:32 16356.2500 (130.0117) 3002.1875 11

48 11/05/2021 12:46 Buy 16358.5000 11/05/2021 12:48 16347.8340 (228.3203) 2773.8672 2
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